
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HEHAL, RANCHI-05 

EXAMINATION CALENDAR (Std. III – V) 

PERIODIC TEST - I 
Date  Day  III IV V 

23/06/2025 Monday English Mathematics Science 
24/06/2025 Tuesday Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
25/06/2025 Wednesday Social Science English Mathematics 
26/06/2025 Thursday  Mathematics Science Hindi 
28/06/2025 Saturday Science Hindi English 
30/06/2025 Monday ********* ******** Social Science 
 

PERIODIC TEST – II 
Date  Day  III IV V 

01/08/2025 Friday  English Mathematics Science 
02/08/2025 Saturday Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
04/08/2025 Monday Social Science English Mathematics 
05/08/2025 Tuesday Mathematics Science Hindi 
06/08/2025 Wednesday Science Hindi English 
07/08/2025 Thursday  ********* ******** Social Science 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 
Date  Day  III IV V 

25/08/2025 Monday G.K. G.K. G.K. 
26/08/2025 Tuesday Art Art Art 
02/09/2025 Tuesday English Mathematics Science 
04/09/2025 Thursday  Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
08/09/2025 Monday Social Science English Mathematics 
10/09/2025 Wednesday Mathematics Science Hindi 
12/09/2025 Friday  Science Hindi English 
15/09/2025 Monday ********* ******** Social Science 

 

 

PERIODIC TEST – III 
Date  Day  III IV V 

10/11/2025 Monday English Mathematics Science 
11/11/2025 Tuesday Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
12/11/2025 Wednesday Social Science English Mathematics 
13/11/2025 Thursday  Mathematics Science Hindi 
14/11/2025 Friday  Science Hindi English 
15/11/2025 Saturday ********* ******** Social Science 

 

PERIODIC TEST – IV 
Date  Day  III IV V 

06/01/2026 Tuesday English Mathematics Science 
07/01/2026 Wednesday Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
08/01/2026 Thursday  Social Science English Mathematics 
09/01/2026 Friday  Mathematics Science Hindi 
10/01/2026 Saturday Science Hindi English 
11/01/2026 Monday ********* ******** Social Science 



 

 

ANNUAL  EXAMINATION 
Date  Day  III IV V 

09/02/2026 Monday G.K. G.K. G.K. 
09/02/2026 Monday Art Art Art 
23/02/2026 Monday English Mathematics Science 
25/02/2026 Wednesday Hindi Social Science Sanskrit 
27/02/2026 Friday  Social Science English Mathematics 
02/03/2026 Monday Mathematics Science Hindi 
06/03/2026 Friday  Science Hindi English 
09/03/2026 Monday ********* ******** Social Science 

 

 


